Lubbock Independent School District #236765 MetLife Accident Rates effective 1/1/2022

## Group Accident Monthly Rates:

## Low Plan

Туре	PEPM
Employee Only	\$6.87
Employee + Spouse	\$13.59
Employee + Children	\$16.36
Employee + Spouse and Children	\$19.32

## High Plan

Туре	PEPM
Employee Only	\$9.67
Employee + Spouse	\$19.01
Employee + Children	\$22.80
Employee + Spouse and Children	\$26.93